Control
Copyright by NAMBUK Electric Co., LTD. 2004
Circuit Breaker Box & Motor Starter
ECM Series
Wet Locations
NEMA 3,3R,4,4X,7,9
Type of Explosion-proof
Flameproof (Ex d IIB T6)

Standard Finish
 MUNSELL No. 7.5BG 6/1.5
 If you want another color, contact us please.
Control
Copyright by NAMBUK Electric Co., LTD. 2004
Details of Motor Starters Interior
Rate Catalog No. Size
Electric Motor Terminal
Block
Standard Unit
SequenceRated Capacity
(KW)
Total Load Current (A) Push Button Pilot Lamp
Timer
220V 440V Main On Off Red Green
220V ECM-7.5LS SS 0.05 ~ 7.5 1.2 ~ 22 - 5.5 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - A
220V
/440V
ECM-15LS SS 7.5 ~ 15 28 ~ 55 14 ~ 28 22 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - A
ECM-15RS MS 7.5 ~ 15 28 ~ 55 14 ~ 28 22 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - B
ECM-15SD MS 7.5 ~ 15 28 ~ 55 14 ~ 28 22 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ C
ECM-37LS MS 19 ~ 37 70 ~ 130 35 ~ 65 100 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - A
ECM-37RS MS 19 ~ 37 70 ~ 130 35 ~ 65 100 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - B
ECM-37SD MS 19 ~ 37 70 ~ 130 35 ~ 65 100 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ C
ECM-75LS LS 45 ~ 75 160 ~ 253 80 ~ 126 150 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - A
ECM-75RS LS 45 ~ 75 160 ~ 253 80 ~ 126 150 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - B
ECM-75SD LS 45 ~ 75 160 ~ 253 80 ~ 126 150 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ C
440V
ECM-132LS EL 90 ~ 132 305 ~ 440 150 ~ 220 200 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - A
ECM-132RS EL 90 ~ 132 305 ~ 440 150 ~ 220 200 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ - B
ECM-132SD EL 90 ~ 132 305 ~ 440 150 ~ 220 200 SQ×6P ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ C
* LS : Line Starter
  RS : Reversible Starter
  SD : Star-Delta Starter
* No of terminal block in control line is on request.